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The Valuemed Professional
Q1 2026 Dental Promotions

We offer great pricing on all of our house branded products, and are adding more quality 
product choices every quarter! Contact us or talk to your territory representative if you 
would like to receive a sample of any of our products to try.

Q1

* Promotions valid from January 1 to March 31, 2025 unless otherwise stated. Free goods will be shipped with order.

Isolation Gowns 
Yellow, Non-Sterile
10 Gowns/Bag
Large   VM8009
XL         VM8010  

SALE $9.99
Reg. $13.99

SAVE $4

Disposable 
Eyeshields

Lens Refill 
50 Lenses/Pkg
VM-9501
$14.99

Eyeshield Pack 
5 Frames & 25 Lenses
VM-9500
$19.99

Bouffant Caps
Non-Sterile, Blue

100 Caps/Box

21”
VM8001
SALE 
$7.99
Reg. $11.99

24”
VM8004
SALE 
$8.99
Reg. $15.99

Premium Shoe 
Covers

Non-Sterile, Blue
100 Covers/Box

Regular
VM8007
SALE 
$14.99
Reg. $17.99

XL
VM8006
SALE 
$16.99
Reg. $19.99

SAlE SAlE

Bahama Breeze 
Nitrile Powder Free Gloves
200 Gloves/Box
     Extra Small   VM1118A
     Small 	           VM1118B
     Medium        VM1118C
     Large             VM1118D
     Extra Large   VM1118E

6+4 NET $9.59
Reg $15.99

200 gloves/box = 
$4.79 per 100 gloves

BUY 6
GET 4
FREE!

Must be of 
same type

Become a Valuemed 
customer today!

Scan the QR code to go 
directly to our account sign 

up page, or visit us at 
www.valuemed.ca 

We now offer repairs 
on air driven handpieces!

Contact us today for pricing.

Now available 
at Valuemed:

Handpiece Repair



Our customers are always our #1 priority. We know you’re busier than ever, 
and we want to make sure that getting the supplies you need from us is 
as simple as possible. We’re always looking for ways to evolve, and have 
implemented many changes to help smooth the process and make your 
ordering process easy and quick. 
We also offer a wide range of quality house brand products at great 
pricing to help keep your operating costs low. Our wide range of 
manufacturing partners ensures that you have access to 1,000’s of 
brand name products, and we work hard to keep all of our pricing 
affordable and competitive.

At Valuemed, you’re always #1!
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Valuemed
Professional Products Ltd.

PDC
March 5-7, 2026
Booth #250

We are looking forward to seeing you at 
PDC 2026! Come by Booth #250 to see all 
of the new additions to our Valuemed brand 
of products along with great offers from 
all of our other dental brand partners. 
Join us for product samples, prize draws, 
gifts and more!

Watch for our March PDC Flyer to get all the best 
convention pricing, promotions, and discounts!

UPCOMING CONVENTIONS 

We are an AUTHORIZED DEALER for 
ALL ADVERTISED PRODUCTS!
This ensures that you always get quality products that meet our Canadian 
standards and have been approved for sale in Canada. All of our products 
meet Health Canada’s requirements.
You’ll also be eligible for all current manufacturer warranties & promotions 
available, as well as access to customer support if you experience issues.

Q1 2026



3sales@valuemed.ca   |   Fax: 844-454-6420 

Valuemed
Professional Products Ltd.

We deliver Better Value on all of your essential items

Promotion valid from January 1 to March 31, 2026. Free product will be shipped with order. 
If ordering online, please add product of choice in comments section.

Spend $500 & choose 1 from:
- Premium Wet Wipes, 100 wipes
- Anti-Fog Earloop Masks, 50/box
- X-Ray Bite Wing Tabs, 500/box
- Pre-Bent Needle Applicator Tips, 100/pkg
- ValueEtch Mini Kit, 3mL syringe + 3 tips

Tier 1

Spend $1,000 & choose 1 from:
- ValueTest Class 5 Strips, 250/pkg
- ValueBrush Applicators, 400/pkg
- ValueBite Bite Registration Kit, 2x50mL + 6 tips
- ValueDamNL Standard Pack, 15 or 20/pkg
- Air/Water Syringe Tips, 250/bag

Tier 2

Spend $1,500 & choose 1 from:
- ValueLines Cleaner Tablets, 64/box
- ValueVPS Impression Material, 4 x 50 mL
- ValueBite Bite Registration 4 Pack, 4x50mL
- 2”x2” Premium Gauze, 4,000/case
- ValuePro Prophy Paste, 200/box

Tier 3

Place an order with us 
for $500+ and receive 
a free Valuemed product!
Pick one of your favorites or try something 
new on us - your choice! Let us know your 
preference when placing your order.

PICK-YOUR-
PRODUCT Q1 
PROMOTION

Front Facing Mouth Mirrors 
Cone Socket 
#4	 VM37CS4
#5	 VM37CS5

SALE $28.99
Reg. $34.99

SAVE $6
- Front surface
- Stainless steel
- Autoclave compatible
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Valuemed
Professional Products Ltd.

We deliver Better Value on all of your essential items

Hand Sanitizing 
Gel with Moisturizer

70% Alcohol
Unscented

4L Refill 
VM134000
$49.99

500 mL Pump
VM13500 
$5.99

MADE IN CANADA

Cleaners

Devour Evacuation 
System Cleaner
4 L/Bottle
Devour 	   VM6000
Devour R   VM6001
$34.99

Enzymed 
Instrument Presoak
4 L/Bottle 
MD0004-16E
$45.99
Enzymed 
Transport Gel 
Pre-Cleaner 
1 L/Bottle
MDTG001-12E
$12.99

Tarter, Light Stain, 
& Permanent 
Cement Remover
4 L/Bottle 
VM5100
$26.95

The ULTRA 
Ultrasonic Cleaner
4 L/Bottle
VM5000
$22.95

MADE IN CANADA

PH neutral and biodegradable Extra strength formulaBiodegradable and
contains no phosphates

Non-corrosive, non-toxic, 
and biodegradable

Just like Valuemed!
Made in Canada

Customized Take Home 
Whitening Kits

12% HP

SALE $14.99 	  Reg. $17.95

SALE $10.49	  Reg. $13.95

SALE $7.49		   Reg. $8.95

ValueRefill Kit
Includes: 3 mL syringe
VM-8300

COMPLIMENTS OF

Your Dental Office
YOU-ROF-FICE 

www.yourwebsite.com

NET: 3mL

LOT:  

    EXP:    
  REV: 04/24

12% Hydrogen Peroxide Gel

Gel de peroxyde d’hydrogene 12%

ValueMini Kit
Includes: 3 mL syringe 
+ 1 mouth tray
VM-8200

COMPLIMENTS OF

Your Dental Office
YOU-ROF-FICE 

www.yourwebsite.com

NET: 3mL

LOT:  

    EXP:    
  REV: 04/24

12% Hydrogen Peroxide Gel

Gel de peroxyde d’hydrogene 12%+

ValueDeluxe Kit
Includes: 
2 x 3 mL syringes 
+ 1 mouth tray
VM-8100

COMPLIMENTS OF

Your Dental Office
YOU-ROF-FICE 

www.yourwebsite.com

NET: 3mL

LOT:  

    EXP:    
  REV: 04/24

12% Hydrogen Peroxide Gel

Gel de peroxyde d’hydrogene 12%

COMPLIMENTS OF

Your Dental Office
YOU-ROF-FICE 

www.yourwebsite.com

NET: 3mL

LOT:  

    EXP:    
  REV: 04/24

12% Hydrogen Peroxide Gel

Gel de peroxyde d’hydrogene 12%+
MADE IN CANADA

Minumum order of 50+ kits 
for custom imprinting

SAlE

Level 1   
Low barrier
Blue   VMC2115
5+5 NET 
$3.99
Reg. $7.99

Level 2   
Medium barrier
Blue    VMC2215
5+5 NET 
$4.49
Reg. $8.99

Truly Canadian 
Earloop Masks

50 Masks/Box

Level 3   
High barrier
Blue 	     VMC2315
Lavender	    VMC2330
5+5 NET 
$4.99
Reg. $9.99

MADE IN CANADA

MADE IN CANADA

BUY 5
GET 5
FREE!

Must be of 
same type

MADE IN CANADA

Truly Canadian
Earloop Masks
Level 3, 
High barrier
50 Masks/Box
Pink 	     VMC2320
4+6 NET $3.99
Reg. $9.99

BUY 4
GET 6
FREE!

Must be of sameAlcohol Prep Pads 
Individually Wrapped
200 Pads/Box
VM103-03 
$2.99MADE IN CANADA
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Free shipping on orders over $150*! 
* some conditions apply

FAST FREE SHIPPING!

Valuemed
Professional Products Ltd.

We deliver Better Value on all of your essential items

ValueTest 
24 Hour 
Biological 
Indicators
100 Indicators/Box
VM24BI

SALE 
$199.99
Reg. $249.99

Free of lead and 
toxic heavy metals

Bowie-Dick 
Test Refill Pack
264-BD117
30 Cards/Pkg
SALE 
$87.99
Reg. $102.99

ValueTest
24 Hr Incubator
VM24INC 
SALE $249.99
Reg. $349.99

ValueTest 
Sterilization 
Log Book
VM24LB 

$34.95

ValueTest
Strips

250 Strips/Pkg

Class 4
264-CI134
$14.95
Class 5
264-CI101
$29.99

Washer-Checks Holder
Sold individually
264-WC102BX
$72.99

Wash-Checks 
Washer/
Disinfector 
Test Strips 
100 Strips/Bag
264-WC101
$232.99

Wash-Checks 
U Ultrasonic 
Test Strips 
50 Strips/Bag
264-WC108BX
$129.99

Class 4 Self-Sealing 
Sterilization Pouches

200 Pouches/Box

4.25” x 12”
VM610-90 ........... $25.99
5.25” x 6.5”
VM610-00 ........... $  7.99
5.25” x 10”
VM610-50 ........... $13.99
7.5” x 13”
VM610-60 ........... $24.99

2.25” x 4”
VM610-10 ........... $  5.99
2.75” x 9”
VM610-20 ........... $  6.99
3.5” x 5.75”
VM610-30 ........... $  6.99
3.5” x 9”
VM610-40 ........... $  8.59

Sterilization 
Indicator Tape

60 Yards/Roll

3/4”
VM453460 
$7.99

1”
VM450160
$8.49

SAVE $50

SAVE $15

ValueLines Waterline 
Cleaner Tablets
80 Tablets/Box
VM6300
SALE $52.99
Reg $58.99

ValueSonic Enzyme
Ultrasonic Tablets
64 Tablets/Box
VM6400
SALE $48.99
Reg $54.99

SAVE $6

SAVE $6



Valuemed
Professional Products Ltd.

We deliver Better Value on all of your essential items
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Light Handle 
Sleeves, T-Style
4” x 5.75”
500 Sleeves/Box
VM65250

$15.99

X-Ray
Head Sleeves 
15” x 26”
250 Sleeves/Box
VM65297
2+1 NET 
$19.99
Reg. $29.99

Digital X-Ray 
Sensor Sleeves
500 Sleeves/Box
1 1/5” x 8 “    VM65215
1 3/8” x 8”     VM65214
1 5/8” x 8”     VM65213
2.5” x 8”         VM65258
$9.99

Bite Wing 
X-Ray Tabs
Self-Adhesive
500 Tabs/Box
VM76500

$9.99

Barrier 
PSP Envelopes
Horizontal loading
100 Envelopes/Box
#0 	 VMXBA0
#1 	 VMXBA1
#2 	 VMXBA2
$8.99

Full Size
29” x 80”
125 Covers/Box
VMD2152
$89.99

Bib Holders
with self-adhesive ends
250 Holders/Box
VM65828
$10.29

Air/Water 
Syringe Sleeves
2.5” x 10”
500 Sleeves/Box
VM65210

3+1 NET $7.49
Reg. $9.99

Half Size
27.5” x 24”
225 Covers/Box
VM-FI504
$46.99

Chair Covers
Clear

Barrier Film
1,200 Sheets x 1 Roll/Box
Clear     VM3524-C 
Blue      VM3524-B
4+1 NET $17.59
Reg. $21.99

BUY 4
GET 1
FREE!

BUY 3
GET 1
FREE!

Syringe Sleeves 
Only

BUY 2
GET 1
FREE!
X-Ray Sleeves 

Only

NEW
NEW



Valuemed
Professional Products Ltd.

We deliver Better Value on all of your essential items
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Tray Covers 
B Ritter Size
8.5’ x 12.25”
1,000 Covers/Case
White 	 VM5593

3+1 NET $20.99
Reg. $27.99

Head Rest Covers
10” x 13”
500 Covers/Case
White 	 VM3013WH

3+1 NET $33.74
Reg. $44.99

Dental Bibs
500 Bibs/Case
Lavender       VM8280
Blue 	       VM8282
White 	       VM8283
Yellow 	       VM8284
Green 	       VM8285
Dusty Rose   VM8286
Aqua 	       VM8289
2+1 NET $23.33
Reg. $34.99

BUY 3
GET 1
FREE!

BUY 3
GET 1
FREE!

BUY 2
GET 1
FREE!
Mix & Match!

Each kit includes:
2 x Large Gowns
2 x Face Masks w/Ties
3 x Bouffant Caps
1 x Fenestrated Patient Drape
      “Eyes Covered” 50x77” 
1 x Cotton OR Towel
2 x 17x20” Absorbent Towels 
1 x Mayo Stand Or Back Table Cover
1 x 24x24”  Table Cover
1 x 45x45” Table Cover
3 x 18x24” Utility Drapes W/Tape
1 x Machine or X-Ray Cover

4 x 4x6” Light Handle
    /Chair Button Cover
4 x Sani Sleeve Hose Covers
1 x Chairside Bag
1 x Suture Bag
2 x 6” Cotton Tipped Applicators
1 x Surgical Aspirator Tip
1 x Suction Tip Non-Vented
1 x Saliva Ejector
25 x Sponges 2x2” Lint Free
8 x Sponges 4x4” Lint Free
1 x Doc Label

Basic Sterile
Implant Pack
“Eyes Covered”
Procedure Kit
VM-BASICIMPACK

$89.99

8 x Gauze Sponges 4x4”
4 x Sani-Sleeve Hose Covers
1 x Saliva Ejector
1 x Surg-O-Vac Tip
1 x HVE Tip
2 x 6” Cotton Tip Applicator
1 x O.R. “huck” Towel
1 x X-Ray Cover
4 x Utility Drape 14x25” w/Tape
1 x Mayo Stand Cover 23x55”
1 x Header Bag

Each kit includes:
2 x Large Gowns
1 x 24x24” Wrap
2 x Face Mask w/Ties
3 x Bouffant Caps
2 x Absorbent Towels
1 x Wrap
1 x Split Drape 55x75”
1 x Headrest Cover 10x13”
1 x Suture Bag
4 x Light Handle Barriers 4x6”
25 x Gauze Sponges 2x2” 

Standard 
Split Sheet 
Implant Pack
Sterile Procedure Kit
VM-STSPLITPACK

$89.99

OR Huck 
Towel
17” x 26”
Sterile 
1 Towel/Pouch
219-5002-B
$1.89

Towel Drape, Sterile
18” x 26”
1 Drape/Pouch, 50 Pouches/Box
Plain       		 VM500010  
3” Fenestration	 VM500020

SALE $18.99
Reg. $22.99

Sterile Towel Drape
Tissu de serviette stérile
18” x 26” (46 x 66 cm)
Plain / Non fenêtré
Poly-lined / Doublure en polyéthylène

Single use only / Usage unique seulement
Do not resterilize / Ne pas restériliser

1Drape / pouch
Tissu / pochette

VM500010

QTY Manufactured for / fabriqué pour
Valuemed Professional Products Ltd.
16410 117 Ave NW, Edmonton, AB, T5M 3W2

www.valuemed.ca  |  1-800-919-8444  |  sales@valuemed.ca
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Sterile Cotton 
Tip Applicators

2 Applicators/Pouch, 100 Pouches/Box

HOT NEW
Q1 PROMOS

6”
VMP159807
$5.99

3”
VMP159804
$4.99

Sterile Gauze
Non-Woven 4-ply

2 Gauze/Pouch x 50 Pouches/Pkg

2” x 2”
VM2240	
$3.99

4” x 4”
VM4440	
$6.49

SAVE $4
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Valuemed
Professional Products Ltd.

We deliver Better Value on all of your essential items

Economy

Non-Woven 
Gauze

4-Ply
Non-Sterile

2” x 2”
4,000 Gauze/Case
VM2X24NS-CS
$29.99

4” x 4”
2,000 Gauze/Case
VM4X44NS-CS
$39.99

Premium All Purpose

2” x 2”
4,000 Gauze/Case
VMA2101-CS
SALE $41.99
Reg. $48.99

4” x 4”
2,000 Gauze/Case
VMA2100-CS
SALE $58.99
Reg. $65.99

SAlE

4 oz   
VMCUPS4
$29.99

5 oz   
VMCUPS5
$39.99

Waxed Paper Cups
1,000 Cups/Case

Blue colour

5 oz. 
Plastic Cups
1,000 Cups/Case
Green 	      VM105
Lavender      VM106
Dusty Rose   VM107
White 	      VM110
Blue 	      VM112
$39.99

Mouth Molt Gag 
Child 	 VM-48.265.12 
Adult 	 VM-48.265.14
$59.99

College Cotton Pliers
6” length
Locking 		  VM-1304
Non-Locking 	 VM-1306
$14.99

Endo Foam Refills
Blue
50 Refills/Bag
VM-9100  
SALE $10.99
Reg. $12.99

SAVE $2

PreBent Needle 
Applicator Tips 
100 Tips/Pkg
Pink 18g 		 VM84718
Black 19g	 VM84719
Yellow 20g	 VM84720
Grey 22g		 VM84722
Blue 25g		  VM84725
$7.99

Intraoral 
Mixing Tips
Yellow
100 Tips/Pkg
VM0060 
$8.99

Tofflemire Style
Matrix Bands
144 Bands/Bag
Size #1, 0.002”        276-MB02-1G
Size #2, 0.002”        276-MB02-2G
Size #13, 0.0015”    276-MB15-13G
Size #1, 0.0015”      276-MB15-1G
Size #2, 0 .0015”     276-MB15-2G
$9.95
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Valuemed
Professional Products Ltd.

We deliver Better Value on all of your essential items

Cotton 
Dental Rolls
#2 Medium
VMDNAC
2,000 Rolls/Box
3+1 NET $16.49
Reg. $21.99

Saliva Ejectors
100 Ejectors/Bag
Clear with Blue Tip       VM700   
Clear with White Tip    VM701
White with WhiteTip    VM703
$4.49

Air Water 
Syringe Tips
Assorted Colours 
250 Tips/Box
VM-1202  
3+1 NET $27.74
Reg. $36.99

3”   
VMP159803
$5.99

6”   
VMP159806
$7.99

Cotton Tipped 
Applicators

1,000 Applicators/Box

Tongue 
Depressors
6”
500 Depressors/Box
VM40006  
$8.99

Mixing Wells
200 Wells/Bag

2 Well
VM-MW-2
$14.99

4 Well
VM-MW-4
1+1 NET $14.99
Reg. $29.99

High Volume 
Evacuators
Vented
100 Evacuators/Bag
VM0510
$4.79

Premium 
Wet Wipes
8” x 12”
100 Wipes/Pkg
VMP901005
$5.99

Curved Tip 
Plain Syringes 
Non Graduated 
12cc 
50 Syringes/Box
VM2887

$22.99

BUY 1
GET 1
FREE!

4 Well Only

BUY 3
GET 1
FREE!BUY 3

GET 1
FREE!

Surgical 
Aspirator Tips 
25 Tips/Bag
Green 1/4”     VM2598
Blue 1/16”      VM2599
White 1/8”     VM2600
$4.99

Quick Wipe
80 Sheets x 135 Boxes/Case
VMP08500
$79.99

Standard 2-ply
100 Sheets x 36 Boxes/Case
VMP08300
$41.99

Facial Tissue
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Valuemed
Professional Products Ltd.

We deliver Better Value on all of your essential items

ValuePro Prophy Paste 
Unit Doses with Fluoride
200 Doses/Box
Medium Mint 	 VM77666
Coarse Mint 	 VM77626

3+1 NET $33.74
Reg. $44.99

Medium Assorted 	VM77662
Coarse Assorted 	 VM77622

ValueVPS
VPS Impression Material
Includes: 4 x 50 mL cartridges 
    Light Body Regular set	 VM-3010 
    Light Body Fast set        	 VM-3011  
    Heavy Body Regular set	 VM-3014 
    Heavy Body Fast set        	 VM-3015

$45.99

ValueBITE
VPS Bite Registration Material
NEW - Includes: 4 x 50 mL cartridges 
    Regular set	 VM-0418 
    Fast set        	 VM-0419  

$49.99
Includes: 2 x 50 mL cartridges 
and 6 mixing tips
    Regular set	 VM-0218 

$32.99

Buy 4 boxes of 
ValueVPS or ValueBite 
and get 1 bag 
of mixing tips FREE!

Choose from:
HP Mixing Tips
48 Tips/Bag
Yellow 4.2 mm   M3-1412
Teal 6.5 mm       M3-1413
Purple 7.5 mm   M3-1416
Pink 5.0 mm      M3-1417Mix & Match!  $28.99 Value

ValueFreeze Topical 
Anesthetic Gel
20% Benzocaine
1 oz/Bottle
Cherry		  VM31001
Mint		  VM31002
Bubblegum	 VM31005
Strawberry	 VM31006

SALE $8.99
Reg. $9.99

#6 Small Lower	    276-IMSL6
#7 Quadrant UL/LR   276-IMLR7
#8 Quadrant UR/LL   276-IMRL8 
#9 Anterior Upper	    276-IMAU9 
#10 Anterior Lower   276-IMAL10

#1 Large Upper	    276-IMLU1
#2 Large Lower	    276-IMLL2 
#3 Medium Upper	    276-IMMU3
#4 Medium Lower	    276-IMML4
#5 Small Upper	    276-IMSU5

Impression 
Trays

Perforated, 12 Trays/Bag

SALE $6.45
Reg. $7.95

SAVE $1.50

BUY 3
GET 1
FREE!

MIX & MATCH!

Customized Take Home 
Whitening Kits

12% HP

SALE $14.99 	  Reg. $17.95

SALE $10.49	  Reg. $13.95

SALE $7.49		   Reg. $8.95

ValueRefill Kit
Includes: 3 mL syringe
VM-8300

COMPLIMENTS OF

Your Dental Office
YOU-ROF-FICE 

www.yourwebsite.com

NET: 3mL

LOT:  

    EXP:    
  REV: 04/24

12% Hydrogen Peroxide Gel

Gel de peroxyde d’hydrogene 12%

ValueMini Kit
Includes: 3 mL syringe 
+ 1 mouth tray
VM-8200

COMPLIMENTS OF

Your Dental Office
YOU-ROF-FICE 

www.yourwebsite.com

NET: 3mL

LOT:  

    EXP:    
  REV: 04/24

12% Hydrogen Peroxide Gel

Gel de peroxyde d’hydrogene 12%+

ValueDeluxe Kit
Includes: 
2 x 3 mL syringes 
+ 1 mouth tray
VM-8100

COMPLIMENTS OF

Your Dental Office
YOU-ROF-FICE 

www.yourwebsite.com

NET: 3mL

LOT:  

    EXP:    
  REV: 04/24

12% Hydrogen Peroxide Gel

Gel de peroxyde d’hydrogene 12%

COMPLIMENTS OF

Your Dental Office
YOU-ROF-FICE 

www.yourwebsite.com

NET: 3mL

LOT:  

    EXP:    
  REV: 04/24

12% Hydrogen Peroxide Gel

Gel de peroxyde d’hydrogene 12%+
MADE IN CANADA

Minumum order 
of 50+ kits for 

custom imprinting

SAlE

BUY 3
GET 1
FREE!

ValueVarnish 
5% Sodium Fluoride Varnish
0.4 mL x 50 Doses/Box
Mint 		  VM1031MT
Strawberry 	 VM1031ST
3+1 NET $69.74
Reg. $92.99

$1.39 NET 
PER UNIT 

DOSE!
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Valuemed
Professional Products Ltd.

We deliver Better Value on all of your essential items

Proudly serving Canadian Healthcare Professionals for over 30 years

SAVE 20%

Non-Latex 
Polyisoprene
Dental Dam

Purple

Natural Latex
Dental Dam

Blue

Standard Pack
5” x 5” 52 Dams, 6” x 6” 36 Dams
5” x 5” Medium 	 VM1255MS
5” x 5” Heavy 	 VM1255HS
6” x 6” Medium 	 VM1266MS
6” x 6” Heavy 	 VM1266HS

4+1 NET $12.79
Reg. $15.99

Econo Pack
5” x 5” 130 Dams, 6” x 6” 90 Dams
5” x 5” Medium 	 VM1255MEC
6” x 6” Medium 	 VM1266MEC

4+1 NET $26.39
Reg. $32.99

Natural Rubber Latex Dental Dam
Digue dentaire en latex de caoutchouc naturel

Premium Natural Latex  |  High Tear Resistance  |  Low Powder

Latex de caoutchouc premium  |  Haute résistance à la déchirure  |  Légèrement poudré

ValueDAM6” x 6”

Available in blue / Disponible en bleu

ValuemedProfessional Products Ltd.

Standard PackFormat standard36 pieces / 36 pièces

Econo PackFormat écono90 pieces / 90 piècesVM1266MS
VM1266HS

VM1266MEC

Medium / Moyenne
Heavy / Épaisse

Manufactured by / Fabriqué par:ValuemedProfessional Products Ltd.16410 117 Ave NWEdmonton, AB, T5M 3W2Toll Free: 1-800-919-8444www.valuemed.ca

For professional use onlyPour usage professionel

Caution: This product contains natural rubber
latex which may cause allergic reactions.
Attention: Ce produit contient du latex-
caouchouc naturel qui peut causer des 
reactions allergiques chex certains utilisateurs.Single use only.

Usage unique seulement.

Made in Sri LankaFabriqué en Sri Lanka

Store in a cool dry place, and avoid sunlight
and excessive heat (104° F/39.6° C). Garder dans un endroit sec et frais et éviter

la lumière du soleil et la chaleur excessive 
(104° F/39.6° C).

Polyisoprene Non-Latex Dental Dam
Digue dentaire polyisoprene sans latex100% Polyisoprene  |  High Tear Resistance  |  Low Powder

100% polyisoprène  |  Haute résistance à la déchirure  |  Légèrement poudré

ValueDAMNL

VM1366MS
VM1366HS VM1366HEC

VM1366MEC

Medium / Moyenne
Heavy / Épaisse

ValuemedProfessional Products Ltd.

Available in purple / Disponible en violet

6” x 6”

Manufactured by / Fabriqué par:ValuemedProfessional Products Ltd.16410 117 Ave NWEdmonton, AB, T5M 3W2Toll Free: 1-800-919-8444www.valuemed.ca

For professional use onlyPour usage professionel

This product DOES NOT containany natural rubber latex.Ce produit ne contient PASdu latex de caoutchouc naturel.

Store in a cool dry place, and avoid sunlight
and excessive heat (104° F/39.6° C). Garder dans un endroit sec et frais et éviter

la lumière du soleil et la chaleur excessive
(104° F/39.6° C).

Single use only.
Usage unique seulement.

Made in United KingdomFabriqué au Royaume-Uni

Standard PackFormat standard15 pieces / 15 pièces

Econo PackFormat écono75 pieces / 75 pièces

Standard Pack
5” x 5” 20 Dams, 6” x 6” 15 Dams
5” x 5” Medium 	 VM1355MS
5” x 5” Heavy 	 VM1355HS
6” x 6” Medium 	 VM1366MS
6” x 6” Heavy 	 VM1366HS

4+1 NET $29.59
Reg. $36.99

Econo Pack
5” x 5” 100 Dams, 6” x 6” 75 Dams
5” x 5” Medium 	 VM1355MEC
5” x 5” Heavy 	 VM1355HEC
6” x 6” Medium 	 VM1366MEC
6” x 6” Heavy 	 VM1366HEC

4+1 NET $115.99
Reg. $144.99

BUY 4
GET 1
FREE!

Must be of 
same type

BUY 4
GET 1
FREE!

Must be of 
same type

Single Arch 
Fluoride Trays
100 Trays/Bag
Small 	 VM-FTS-S
Medium 	VM-FTS-M
Large 	 VM-FTS-L
$22.99

Mega Kit
VMETCH50 	
Includes: 50 ml syringe, 
3 x 2 ml empty syringes, 
& 20 tips
SALE 
$63.19
Reg. $78.99

ValueEtch Gel
37% Phosphoric Acid Etchant Gel

Mini Kit
VMETCH3
Includes: 
3 ml syringe & 3 tips
1+1 NET 
$4.99
Reg. $9.99

Standard Kit
VMETCH10 	
Includes: 
10 ml syringe & 5 tips
2+1 NET 
$14.66
Reg. $21.99

BUY 2
GET 1
FREE!

Must be of same

BUY 1
GET 1
FREE!

Must be of same

ValueBrush
Disposable Micro 
Applicators
400 Brushes/Box
Regular Blue	 VM6426-R
Fine Yellow	 VM6426-F
Superfine Purple 	 VM6426-SF

SALE $23.99
Reg. $29.99

- For precise applications
- Bendable neck
- Secure fiber tip

ValueSeal Pit & 
Fissure Sealant Kit
VMSEAL2 	
Includes: 
2 x 2 g syringes & 5 tips

SALE $59.99
Reg. $74.99

SAVE $6

SAVE $15
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Valuemed
Professional Products Ltd.

We deliver Better Value on all of your essential items

Have you received our Q1 flyer?

Get all the best Q1 deals and promotions! Either scan the 
QR code to go to our website’s flyer page and download your copy, 

or contact us to join our mailing list and receive a physical copy.

04-Q1VMDENTPromotions & pricing valid from January 1 to March 31, 2026. Free product will be shipped with order.

ValueWrap CSR 
Sterilization Wrap

SMMS OneWrap
500 Wraps/Case, except 12” x 12” with 1,000 Wraps/Case 

and 30” x 30” with 250 Wraps/Case

12” x 12” ....... VM451212 ........
15” x 15” ....... VM451515 ........
18” x 18” ....... VM451818 ........
20” x 20” ....... VM452020 .......
24” x 24” ....... VM452424 .......
30” x 30” ....... VM453030 ......
36” x 36” ....... VM453636 ......

Reg.
$  76.99
$  73.99
$  78.99
$  98.99
$122.99
$144.99
$156.99

2+1 NET
$  51.33
$  49.33 
$  52.66
$  65.99
$  81.99
$  96.66
$104.99

1 SMMS ValueWrap 
= 2 standard sheets

Crepe Paper Wrap
100 Wraps/Pack

12” x 12” ...... VMSW12 .......
15” x 15” ...... VMSW15 .......
20” x 20” ...... VMSW20 .......

2+1 NET 
$  7.99
$16.66
$23.33

Reg.
$11.99
$24.99
$34.99

BUY 2
GET 1
FREE!

Must be of 
same type

BUY 2
GET 1
FREE!

Must be of 
same type

Watch for ValueRewards Day

Earn points towards discounts 
and gift cards while shopping with us! 
Our program is designed to give you 
Better Value on your regularly purchased 
products when ordering online with us.
Watch for other ways to earn, such as 
bonus point promotions, following 
Valuemed on social media, or get free
points on your birthday as a gift from us.

If you’ve already joined ValueRewards, getting your double 
points is simple! Just sign in to your Valuemed account on our 
website & place your order online on the last Wednesday of 
the month to receive your extra points. 

ValueRewards Days 
for Q1 2026:
January 28
February 25

March 25

and earn DOUBLE ValueRewards points!

Join ValueRewards

x2

Eyes Covered 
Fenstrated Sterile 
Surgical Drape
47” x 59” 
with 4” x 6” fenestration 
Sold individually
VM475920
$19.99

Great 
for oral 

sugeries!

Anti-Fog Earloop Masks 
High Barrier, Level 3
50 Masks/Box
Blue 	   VM40232
Lavender   VM40234

9+1 NET $9.89
Reg. $10.99

NEW
LAVENDER

COLOUR

BUY 9
GET 1
FREE!


